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GRADUATORIA
UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L AGOSTINIS FRANCESCA 1 85,65 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L COSANI RENATA 2 53,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC80900E FACCHIN SONIA 3 45,08 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C MARCHI CLAUDIA 4 39,10 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R SERRAVALLE BARBARA 5 37,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D VARAVALLO ILARIA 6 35,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C LOCATELLI CHIARA 7 35,58 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C UNFER LISA 8 34,35 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC842006 SCOTTI CHIARA 9 34,25 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTD010004 ANTERMITE GIANLUCA 10 32,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P ZILLI ANDREA 11 30,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A SACCARDO DANIELA 12 30,15 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R LOMBARDI CRISTINA 13 29,07 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N VACCARO ANGELA GRAZIANA 14 28,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D BONAFFINO ANGELA CRISTINA 15 28,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81200A LESCHIUTTA FRANCESCA 16 28,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85800Q MORSUT MARIA MADDALENA 17 28,20 N S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q CANCI TAMARA 18 27,92 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B PANATERI GRAZIELLA 19 27,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T GIAMETTA ANNA MARIA 20 27,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVC01000C PEPE RITA 21 27,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83100Q LEGGIO PIERANGELO 22 26,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A DE NICOLO' VITO 23 26,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D GRASSO SEBASTIANO 24 26,33 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVC01000C LAZZARO DOMENICO 25 26,32 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D PINTON MARA 26 26,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVC01000C LUMETTA MAURIZIO 27 25,88 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q FELICE NIVEA 28 25,83 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 COGLITORE SALVINA 29 25,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N APUZZO FRANCESCO 30 25,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 PETROSSI VITTORIA 31 25,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 DI SANTOLO WALTER 32 25,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N SPINA ROSARIO 33 25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L COSANI GIANNA 34 24,97 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R VENUTI PAOLA 35 24,83 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C CELLA MONICA 36 24,37 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 D'AMICO SALVATORE 37 24,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC855008 CAPASSO VINCENZO 38 24,03 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85700X GRIMAZ ELENA 39 24 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84400T GUERRA DANIELA 40 23,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 SILVESTRI LUIGI 41 23,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L STEFANUTTI RAFFAELLA 42 23,17 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 RESTIFO ALESSIA 43 23 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPM010009 SANDRINI PAOLA 44 22,93 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A AIELLO PIETRO 45 22,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 VISCUSI ASSUNTA 46 22,80 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R RIBAUDO ROSARIO 47 22,79 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T SAGLIMBENI ANTONINO 48 22,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L SCHETTINI MARIA 49 22,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 LUGNAN CARLA 50 22,59 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 COSTIGLIOLA DOMENICO 51 22,43 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N NASSIVERA ALBERTO 52 22,35 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N BASSO ROSSELLA 53 22,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC819005 MARTORELLI SPERANZA 54 22,30 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C GORTANA ALESSANDRA 55 22,07 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC827004 DAVANZO ROSANGELA 56 21,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 BRUNI GUGLIELMINA 57 21,70 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B DIMA FRANCESCO 58 21,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 CORSO PAOLA 59 21,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L VIDONI ALESSANDRA 60 21,35 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T VITALE ANTONIO 61 21,22 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVC01000C DRESZACH MARINELLA 62 21,15 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D DE FELICE ROSALIA 63 21,15 N 2024-08-13
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UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P COLORICCHIO CARLI 64 21,14 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L MERCORELLA MARISA 65 21,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T MOLINARO PATRIZIA 66 20,95 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A PASSUDETTI TATIANA 67 20,77 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P BORTONE ELEONORA 68 20,67 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC847009 RUSSO LUCA 69 20,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A PELLICCIONE TIZIANA 70 20,58 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 ABATE MARIA CARMELA 71 20,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R LUONGO PASQUALE 72 20,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS007003 LINOSSI CHIARA 73 20,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 RICCI ANTONIO FABRIZIO 74 20,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01200E MARCUZZI MARY-CARMEN 75 S 20,15 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P IOVINO FRANCESCO 76 20,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85800Q GALFANO BENEDETTA LORENA 77 20,05 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC856004 BATTELLO LUCIA 78 20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L MORATTI MICHELE 79 19,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 GALLO GIUSEPPE 80 19,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T FEDERICO ROSANNA 81 19,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83100Q RIBAUDO FRANCESCA 82 19,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X LOSCHI VALENTINA 83 19,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 FABBRO GABRIELLA 84 19,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T SNIDARO MONIA 85 19,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D MURADORE CINZIA 86 19,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q GOI SANDRA 87 19,12 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A SORRENTINO CARMINE 88 19,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T ELLERO ANDREA 89 19,02 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 LO GIUDICE EMANUELA 90 19 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC819005 BURRI ELISA 91 19 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N APUZZO GIANFRANCO 92 19 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVC01000C BALBI DUSAN 93 18,90 S S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T MODESTI CATERINA 94 18,80 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D ZILLI FABIANA 95 18,75 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N VIOLA MARCO 96 18,67 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B CASTALDO CATERINA 97 18,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01200E PERTOLDI ALESSIA 98 S 18,63 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P PITUELLO LAURA 99 18,33 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P GUERRIERO FEDERICO 100 18,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS021009 PATIES MONTAGNER NICOLA 101 18,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L SERAFINI CARLA 102 18,15 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B MERCURI ELVIRA 103 18,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 ECOTTI GIULIA CRISTINA 104 18,02 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R COSETTI LAURA 105 18 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T ZERBINI DANIELE 106 17,93 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC80900E MAZZILIS ALESSIA 107 17,92 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS007003 IACCINO GIOVANNA 108 17,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC856004 LO CURLO NINA 109 17,78 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D STELLA VANESSA 110 17,67 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83300B MASTROGIACOMO RODOLFO 111 17,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 CASARSA ZEILA 112 17,58 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84400T D'AGOSTINO PAOLA 113 17,55 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 GRANELLINI VERONICA 114 17,52 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P LAURENZA ANGELA 115 17,48 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L CARDAMONE MARIACRISTINA 116 17,43 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 MARTINO IVAN 117 17,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 IAIUNESE UBALDO 118 17,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 LAMPITELLI MARIANGELA 119 17,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R MUSMECI LUCIANO 120 17,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 D'AGARO VERONICA 121 17,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N PALLOTTA ANNA LUCIA 122 17,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P LIMONCIELLO ANGELA 123 17,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 AGUZZI CLAUDIA 124 17 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS021009 SOCIALE MARCO 125 16,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC847009 SABATINO GIUSEPPE 126 16,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R GIOVANATTI ELISABETTA 127 16,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L SOLINAS MARGHERITA 128 16,90 S 2024-08-13
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UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 MEZZACAPO DOMENICA 129 16,88 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A MARINO GIUSEPPE 130 16,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 MINUT ELENA 131 16,85 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T MANGLAVITI CATERINA 132 16,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R STEFANUTTI SANDRA 133 16,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC826008 FEDELE SILVIA 134 16,55 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 PAGANO MARIA ROSARIA 135 16,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T SANTORIELLO ANTONIETTA 136 16,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTD010004 CATALANO MICHELE 137 16,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R VALLON MAURA 138 16,40 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85700X IZZO FILOMENA 139 16,34 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D ACUNTO TEODOLINDA 140 16,33 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 MARSALA ERNESTA ZOFIA 141 16,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC856004 MUZIO GINA 142 16,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 COSTANZO MARIAGRAZIA 143 15,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B CHIARANDINI BARBARA 144 15,92 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A NAPOLITANO FILIPPO 145 15,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L MACCARONE MARIA COSTANZA 146 15,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTD010004 FUSCHILLO ANNA 147 15,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C BRAGA LISA 148 15,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A GAZZE' GIOVANNA 149 15,77 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q BALDASSI FABIO 150 15,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L TURCO MARIA GRAZIA 151 15,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T SCARCIGLIA GIUSEPPINA 152 15,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R PAGANO CHIARA 153 15,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 DE CRIGNIS ELISA 154 15,57 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R CUTTINI SARA 155 15,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R NIGRIS CHIARA 156 15,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X JOVIC SVETLANA 157 15,50 N S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC856004 RUSSO SARA 158 15,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 PARLATO CONSUELO 159 15,35 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 TIMPANO ALFONSO 160 15,35 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81200A VECCHIO MARIA 161 15,25 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L LO GIUDICE AGNESE 162 15,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81600N ROTOLI ANDREA 163 15,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q MELONI IRENE 164 15,15 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T BRUNO MANUEL 165 15,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P MONACO MARIA 166 15,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 NOT ALESSIA 167 15 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS010008 PAPO MICHELA 168 15 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D TAMBOSCO MICHELA 169 14,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A LEONARDI CONCETTA 170 14,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P PALERMO ANNA 171 14,85 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 VITALE PAOLA 172 14,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q MARINO VALERIO MAURIZIO 173 14,77 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CHIANESE DAVIDE 174 14,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVC01000C PROCE MARIA GIOVANNA 175 14,75 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 IORIO ROSINA 176 14,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC826008 MASSARO MONIA 177 14,67 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R INFURNARI GIUSEPPINA 178 14,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84500N FRANZIL LIVIA 179 14,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q COLLETTO GIOVANNA 180 14,57 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A COLMANO ANNALISA 181 14,51 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 SUMMA ALESSANDRA 182 14,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A VADALA' CONCETTA 183 14,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R PETRIS LAURA 184 14,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84500N TURISINI ARIANNA 185 14,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P DI SOMMA ANNA 186 14,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84500N PECILE LORENZO 187 14,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T TRIPEPI ANDREA 188 14,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R GALDI DENISE 189 14,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86100G LA PIETRA ARTURO 190 14,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTL01000E TUNNO VALENTINA 191 14,35 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R SCALA GREGORIO 192 14,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC827004 MARRAFFA LAURA 193 14,25 S 2024-08-13
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UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T GENOVESE ROSSANA 194 14,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 CARGNELUTTI THOMAS 195 14,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 VASSALLO FRANCESCO 196 14,23 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVC01000C BALDO FEDERICO 197 14,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC819005 CELANO LUCIA 198 14,15 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 AGOSTA AURORA 199 14,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A ERMACORA CRISTINA 200 14,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 DONATEO BARBARA 201 14,02 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D SPANO' VANESSA 202 14,01 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 RIZZO FRANCESCA 203 14 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B CALVELLO FEDERICA PIA 204 13,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D DELLA MARINA ALESSANDRO 205 13,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D QUATTROCCHI DAVIDE 206 13,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P PALMACCIO BARBARA 207 13,80 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A PERROTTA FILIPPO 208 13,77 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q PIGANI ELISABETTA 209 13,73 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS007003 BIANCULLI ANTONELLA 210 13,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 TROTTA CAMILLA 211 13,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 GARINI FEDERICA 212 13,68 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85700X CORRAO GIUSEPPINA 213 13,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 BONFIGLIOLI CRISTINA 214 13,65 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 DE LUCA CONCETTA 215 13,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q SANT GIULIA 216 13,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 STRAMONDO VALENTINA 217 13,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A TRAPANI ALESSANDRA 218 13,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q CENERI VALENTINA 219 13,57 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A PAPA GIADA 220 13,55 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS010008 MAGARIU ELVIRA 221 13,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 BERTUZZI KARIN 222 13,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N COCCIA GIUSEPPE 223 13,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q SPAGNOLO ANNA 224 13,43 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 DE MEZZO SILVIA 225 13,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C D'ANDREA MONICA 226 13,37 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CHIANESE EMANUELE 227 13,35 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D VALENT SABRINA 228 13,33 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A FUMETA FRANCESCO 229 13,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84500N CUCCHIARO SERENA 230 13,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X RONCADIN MICOL 231 13,30 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L PERA ANGELA 232 13,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC856004 CIERVO VALERIO 233 13,15 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84500N CUCCHIARO ISABEL 234 13,15 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC851001 SARACINO ALESSIO 235 13,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CALIENDO CARMINE 236 13,05 S S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC842006 MORABITO GIROLIMA 237 13,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R CANIGLIA IRENE 238 13,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X BATTAIOLI MATTIA 239 13,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q GIUSTI SERENA 240 13,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS021009 PERESSONI DAVIDE 241 13 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R STALTARO ANTONIO 242 13 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T POTI PAOLO 243 12,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 MICOLI ELENA 244 12,95 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS021009 SALERNO EMMANUELE 245 S 12,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N CAVALCANTE FRANCO 246 12,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC851001 BURATTO ERICA 247 12,90 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 CASCO GESSICA 248 12,90 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS05000P TORRENTE EUGENIA 249 12,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 MORO CRISTINA 250 12,85 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 TERMINI ANTONIO GIUSEPPE 251 12,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A PORRICELLI ROSA 252 12,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P GULIZIA CLARISSA 253 12,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC80900E CONCINA KETTI 254 12,72 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D AGOSTINIS ROBERTA 255 12,72 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T POLLANO ANGELA 256 12,67 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 LICCARDO FELICE 257 12,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC842006 SHIHATA LISA 258 12,60 S 2024-08-13
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UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X GUERRA GIULIA 259 12,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D PATRICELLI MARIA 260 12,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A DE LUCA MARIA LUIGIA 261 12,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N PASCON GIULIA 262 12,55 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 ZANUSSI ELENA 263 12,52 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 CAPUTO STEFANIA 264 12,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q ZUPPARDI CARMELA 265 12,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVC01000C BOTTEGA SONIA 266 12,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 SANTORO MARCO ANTONIO 267 12,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85800Q ZEN ELENA 268 12,50 N UDIC827004 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 POLLARI IGNAZIO 269 12,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTD010004 ZITO MARIA LUISA 270 12,37 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D GIAQUINTO GIOVANNI 271 12,35 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 D'ANGELO STEFANIA 272 12,35 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85700X CARLISI ALESSANDRA 273 12,35 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P DI CICCO ANNA 274 12,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N CRISPINO DOMENICO 275 12,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS05000P D'ANDREA WILLIAM FERNANDO 276 12,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D PETRILLO FEDERICA ROSARIA 277 12,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS007003 DRESCIG ERICA 278 12,20 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D MORETTI KARIN 279 12,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R ARCIFA RENATO ANTHONY 280 12,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A MARTINIS ALESSIA 281 12,10 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A URSINO CONCETTA 282 12,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L MORANDINI MORENA 283 12,03 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A PARIBELLO EMILIA 284 12 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CERVO JLENIA 285 11,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS021009 VOLLARO FRANCESCO PAOLO 286 11,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 MORASSI AURORA 287 11,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 LOMBARDI ALESSANDRO 288 11,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 COZZANI ARIANNA 289 11,90 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDMM098007 ZAMPA SILVIA 290 11,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P DELBIANCO ROBERTA 291 11,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS010008 RUSSO LOREDANA 292 11,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 LEOTTA MARIA 293 11,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B ROSSITTO MICHELA 294 11,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P FLORIAN ALESSANDRA 295 11,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 AIELLO MARIA 296 11,76 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T FERRARA AGOSTINO 297 11,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 FAILLACE ANNA FRANCESCA 298 11,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 SOTTILE ANGELA 299 11,75 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81200A QUAGLIA TANIA 300 11,75 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 BERTOLI MARIORA 301 11,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 DI FRANCO GIUSEPPE 302 11,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N SIMONETTI MARIKA 303 11,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C DELLA PIETRA MICHAEL 304 11,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 SILVERIO AMBRA 305 11,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D FOGOLIN DALILA 306 11,70 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01200E FACCIOLLI MANUELA 307 S 11,70 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N SIMONETTI MARIA 308 11,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L ANNONI LUCA 309 11,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R GRASSO SEBASTIANO 310 11,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B MAFFETTONE MAURIZIO 311 11,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A DI NATALE VALENTINA 312 11,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC827004 DE VITIS TATIANA 313 11,55 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00400G BREZZI SARA 314 11,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C GIORGESSI GILDA 315 11,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L MEDURI MARIKA 316 11,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84500N DE PRATO ORIETTA 317 11,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS021009 MANGANO GAETANO 318 11,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 AMODEO GRAZIA 319 11,48 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPM010009 RENNA ORNELLA 320 11,47 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTD010004 BON RENATA 321 11,47 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 PALAMARA GIOVANNA 322 11,42 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P MUZZIO GIUSEPPE ALESSIO 323 11,40 S 2024-08-13
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UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D CORUBOLO SANDRO 324 11,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A ROTELLA LETIZIA 325 11,40 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P PAGANO MAURIZIO 326 11,35 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A VETRANO LAURA GIOVANNA 327 11,35 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84400T MONACA GISELLA 328 11,35 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC842006 VISONE GIUSEPPE 329 S 11,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D MARINELLI CRISTINA 330 11,27 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 RICCIARDI MARIA 331 11,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 PIETROPAOLO ANGELO 332 11,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS05000P PORZIO LUISANNA 333 11,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC827004 NAPPI FRANCESCO 334 11,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC835003 ROTONDO GIUSEPPE 335 11,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81600N ROTONDO ANTONIO 336 11,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01300A SILVESTRI CRISTIAN 337 11,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N GANGI CHIARA 338 11,25 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85700X MOLA ESMERALDA 339 11,25 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 BALDUCCI SIMONA 340 11,25 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A ESPOSITO FERDINANDO 341 11,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B LA VECCHIA FILOMENA 342 11,15 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC842006 MANZO VINCENZO 343 S 11,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83200G SALVATI NICOLA 344 11,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 PUGLISI ROBERTA 345 11,10 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 ANCONA MONICA 346 11,10 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC847009 ANSELMO GASPARE 347 11,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTD010004 BADALUCCO FEDERICO 348 11,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X LOSCHI LISA 349 11,05 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A PEZONE CONCETTA 350 11,05 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T MORO ALICE 351 11,03 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC856004 ESPOSITO LUCA 352 11 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R CARGNELUTTI ELISA 353 11 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 CRISTOFOLI THOMAS 354 11 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L MORETTI ANNA 355 11 N UDIC81200A 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T SANTELLI ANNALAURA PATRIZIA 356 10,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A BUONINCONTRI ELISABETTA 357 10,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC855008 CAVAGNUOLO ANGELO 358 10,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R CIVINO BEATRICE 359 10,90 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R BONELLI ROBERTA 360 10,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83100Q D'AGUANNO ANNA 361 10,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS021009 CANGIANIELLO ANTONIO 362 10,81 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 DI BIASE LUIGI 363 10,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A PUGLISI GIUSEPPE 364 10,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS007003 PALAZZO ASSUNTA ELISABETTA 365 10,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X MOLITIERNO MARIO DIONISIO 366 10,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81200A TOMAT LETIZIA 367 10,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B D'AVANZO SEBASTIANO 368 10,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01200E ZIN ALESSANDRA 369 S 10,75 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC80900E BROVEDAN ERIKA 370 10,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTD010004 FERRERO MELCHIOR ELISA 371 10,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L ERMACORA NADIA 372 10,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00400G COCCIOLO GIUSEPPE ENRICO 373 10,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L CASABLANCA MARTINA 374 10,70 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 PECILE MARZIA 375 10,70 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 DI GIUSTO KATIA 376 10,67 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CATAPANO MICHELA 377 10,65 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81200A BULLIANI MICHELA 378 10,62 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC80900E SCARFONE ANTONINO 379 10,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01300A CRISCI GIUSEPPE 380 10,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q CLOCCHIATTI MARINELLA 381 10,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 DINO MAURIZIO 382 10,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P MIROLO ELENA 383 10,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A TODOROVSKA BILJANA 384 10,45 S S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T COOS ELENA 385 10,40 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPM010009 CHESSARI GIOVANNA 386 10,36 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N BATTAGLIA GIUSEPPE 387 10,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B SPERA NOEMI 388 10,30 N 2024-08-13
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UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R ZIMBALATTI ANGELA 389 10,30 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 AMBROSIO MARIA 390 10,30 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC842006 ROSSI FILOMENA 391 10,30 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D BRUGNOLO MARA 392 10,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R MASTRODOMENICO LUCA 393 10,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 CUOMO CIRO 394 10,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R CANIGLIA AURORA 395 10,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC856004 FUGGIASCO DOMENICO 396 10,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85700X ORTIGA VALENTINA 397 10,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A SCHINAIA GIOVANNI 398 10,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01200E CRUPI VALERIA 399 S 10,25 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 CORADAZZI SABRINA 400 10,25 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q MOTTA CHIARA 401 10,25 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83700P PINELLI ARIANNA 402 10,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L CAPONIGRO CRISTIAN 403 10,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 RICCIARDI ALESSIA 404 10,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P LOCATELLI IRENE 405 10,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D CACCIN ROSSELLA 406 10,17 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q PAONE MATILDE 407 10,15 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 ZULLO ALESSANDRO 408 10,15 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N SCARANO LUIGI 409 10,15 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T DONNARUMMA FEDERICO 410 10,15 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L ELLERO EMILIA 411 10,15 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC848005 NOLANO VINCENZO 412 10,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01200E ABATE RICCARDO 413 S 10,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84600D VAIANO RAFFAELE 414 10,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85800Q SCIBELLI PATRIZIA 415 10,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P CATTARINUSSI LAURA 416 10,08 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T ERMINI ANDREA 417 10,06 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N CRISPINO MASSIMO 418 10,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T COSTANZO GIOVANNA 419 10,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84400T SPINA GIOVANNI 420 10,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D CRISPINO TEODORO 421 10,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 RUOZZO MIRIANA 422 10,05 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVC01000C FIORITO FIORDALISO BERENICE 423 10,05 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83300B CONCIA CARLA 424 10,05 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01200E PICCO FLORIANO 425 S 10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B MONDA CARMINE 426 10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 CALDERINI MARTINA 427 10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L CACCIN VIVIANA 428 10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L MINISINI AMBRA 429 10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84400T CULLE' ANNAMARIA 430 10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A ZHEREBKOVA OLHA 431 10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC80900E DI PIAZZA NIVES 432 10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P PELUSO PIETRO 433 10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A ACAMPORA MARTINA ANTONIA 434 10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS021009 LITTORALE GENNY 435 10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T DI LIBERTI FRANCESCO 436 10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CURRA' SALVATORE 437 10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T MASSARI MICHELE 438 10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 SORRENTINO MARIANNA 439 10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84500N PULSIANO CARLA 440 10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A DE ROSA SALVATORE 441 10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC819005 COFFA ANNA MARIA 442 10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 PONTELLI FABIO 443 10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A VALLE GIULIANA 444 10 S S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P BORTONE ORNELLA 445 10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A SANTORO FEDERICA 446 10 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A SCHILIRO' LISY 447 10 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A MARTINO SARA 448 10 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L LONDERO GAIA 449 10 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01200E CONTARDO MARTA 450 S 10 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC842006 SECCHI MARTA 451 10 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 MANAZZONE ILARIA 452 10 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D D'UGO FILOMENA 453 10 N 2024-08-13
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UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83300B CAPASSO MARIA 454 9,97 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B COSSO GIUSEPPE 455 9,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N CAMIOLO JESSICA 456 9,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T PETRALIA ANNA CHIARA 457 9,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q AGRICOLA EMMA MARIA LETIZIA 458 9,93 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A RARO RITA 459 9,91 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 CANTONE PAOLA 460 9,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T COMELLI ANTONELLA 461 9,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C LEPRE FABIO 462 9,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 RAIOLA ALFONSO 463 9,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D FIERRO ROSA 464 9,90 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85700X AVOSSA GIULIA 465 9,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 NARDELLA FRANCESCO 466 9,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D ZANGLA ANGELA 467 9,85 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 IOVINO LUISANNA 468 9,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC819005 PERSELLO MATTEO 469 9,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A DELL'UNIVERSITA' ALFONSO 470 9,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01200E SIRINGO MIRIAM 471 S 9,80 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R STRANGIO MARIATERESA 472 9,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R PALAMARA DOMENICA 473 9,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P POLISHCHUK OKSANA 474 9,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 PAGANO ANTONIO 475 9,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B IZZO ALESSIO 476 9,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C DI LEO GIACOMO 477 9,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPM010009 ZACCARO CARLO 478 9,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 CURRÒ GIOVANNI 479 9,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q SMORFA ALFREDO 480 9,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A SCHILIRO' MARIA 481 9,75 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 BUZZI SERENA 482 9,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 DA POZZO ANDREA 483 9,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q GUIDO ROSSELLA 484 9,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A MORANO ROSSELLA 485 9,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T PARISI ANTONIA 486 9,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CARBONE SEBASTIANO 487 9,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N COZZOLINO CHIARA 488 9,67 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC819005 CORRADO EMANUELA 489 9,67 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D BENINI EGLE 490 9,67 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A PIZZOLATO GIUSEPPE 491 9,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84500N VANINO RAFAELLA 492 9,63 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T BASSO EVA 493 9,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84400T ONORATO PIO 494 9,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86100G MASTELLONE CLAUDIO 495 9,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 RIZZI RUGGIERO 496 9,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A AMORUSO DANIELA 497 9,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D BIRIBIN CLARA 498 9,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A ISAIA LEONARDA PATRIZIA 499 9,58 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 BUTTO' EVA 500 9,58 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS021009 MAZZARELLA MARCO 501 9,57 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 MESIANO CARMELO 502 9,55 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84400T ASCHETTINO EMANUELE 503 9,55 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N SCHEPIS DIEGO 504 9,55 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC855008 GRAZIANO AGOSTINO 505 9,55 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01200E PISCHIUTTA FLAVIO 506 S 9,55 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P SORGENTE ROBERTO 507 9,55 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C CONCI MARIANNA 508 9,55 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q BERRA SARA 509 9,55 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 ACUNZO LAURA 510 9,52 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T CERMA ENGJELLUSHE 511 9,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84400T METRO GIADA 512 9,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A GIORDANO ALFONSO 513 9,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q PICCIRILLO VINCENZO 514 9,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 MOLDOVAN LOREDANA 515 9,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTD010004 CURCURUTO RICCARDO LIBERO 516 9,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 MENEGON GIADA 517 9,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVC01000C RUZZA MARTA 518 9,47 S 2024-08-13
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UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC851001 BUA MARIA IMMACOLATA 519 9,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC842006 SAVÀ MAURO 520 S 9,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B SERPE FRANCESCO 521 9,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B DI PAOLA ANDREA 522 9,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P LAGANA' GERARDO 523 9,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L CARUSONE FRANCESCA 524 9,45 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 CODARIN FEDERICA 525 9,43 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 MARTINUZZI ILARIA 526 9,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC851001 LEVA ALESSIA 527 9,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L PICOGNA NICOLA 528 9,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 IZZO OSVALDO 529 9,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T TAMBURRO CHIARA 530 9,40 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 SACCHERI LAURA 531 9,40 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01300A BAIO GRAZIA 532 9,35 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R SICA MARIA ROSARIA 533 9,35 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 PITTON VALENTINA 534 9,35 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85800Q CASELLA DANIELA 535 9,33 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D SIEGA KATIA 536 9,33 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86100G TURCHETTI ALESSIA 537 9,33 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A MANGIACAPRA MARIA 538 9,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B TENACE LEONARDO 539 9,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B TRANZILLO VIRGINIA 540 9,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L STEFENATTI SARA 541 9,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 VITIELLO SALVATORE 542 9,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B PALAZZO TOMMASO 543 9,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T CLEMENTE SARA 544 9,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P GIANNINI BRUNO 545 9,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 FALANGA MARIA 546 9,30 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC842006 LERUSCE ELISA 547 9,27 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC842006 FEDERICO NICOLA 548 S 9,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 UVALE NOEMI 549 9,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS007003 VERILLI LEONARDO 550 9,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A AVOLIO SALVATORE JUNIOR 551 9,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85800Q BRACCHITTA MARIAGIULIANA 552 9,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 RIZZO GIUSEPPE EMILIANO 553 9,22 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C MAZZORANA GIULIA 554 9,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L MICOSSI ANTONELLA 555 9,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A PETTA VERONICA 556 9,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R VITALE MARIA 557 9,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R FRANGIPANI NATALE 558 9,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T CIPOLLETTA BIAGINO 559 9,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 LINCON SIMONA 560 9,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81200A BELLINA FRANCESCA 561 9,20 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 LO NIGRO MARTA 562 9,20 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS010008 RAPPOCCIO ROBERTA 563 9,20 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X DI GIUSTO PAOLA 564 9,17 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 CAPPELLONI ILENIA 565 9,15 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D CANGIANIELLO LUCIA 566 9,15 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N CATTAROSSI CATERINA 567 9,15 S S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B GIUNTA JESSICA 568 9,12 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B MAUTONE CARLA 569 9,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R BROSCA CARMELA 570 9,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q TOMAT ILARIA 571 9,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81200A PLAZZOTTA NICOLE 572 9,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDMM098007 VACCHIANO ROBERTA 573 9,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X CARAMANNA MARCO 574 9,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R ROCCA GIOVANNI 575 9,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P MELE FRANCESCO 576 9,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 PICCOLO DOMENICO 577 9,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P PARISI VALERIO 578 9,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X MILETTA IESIA 579 9,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L MAZZA CALOGERO 580 9,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B FEDERICO GIUSEPPE 581 9,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 DI PRIMA LUCIA 582 9,07 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTL01000E ATTANASIO GERARDO 583 9,07 S 2024-08-13
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UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 MAINARDIS MARIA ELENA 584 9,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTL01000E FINATI SIMONE 585 9,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 CAPONOCE ANGELA 586 9,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A ALLOCCA RAFFAELE 587 9,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 VIGLIOTTI GIULIO 588 9,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTD010004 GATTI GISELLA 589 9,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84600D MOLINO DOMENICA TANIA 590 9,05 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85800Q MAIONE MARIA CRISTINA 591 9,02 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84400T CHIAROLANZA ROSALBA 592 9 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T PERSICO MARTA 593 9 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A AMOROSINO ANGELA 594 9 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N PARISI MARIA MADDALENA 595 9 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P BARACHINO GIANNA 596 9 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVC01000C COLLOCA MAURIZIO 597 9 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P ANDREOZZI ELEONORA 598 9 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A VENTURINO PASQUALE 599 9 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81600N DI STEFANO JOHNNY ALFREDO 600 9 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X DIDOMENICO SIMONE 601 9 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 D'AVINO DAVIDE 602 9 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 DI STASIO MARIA 603 9 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L GERARDI ILARIA 604 9 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q COLLINI FRANCESCA 605 9 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A IOSSA ANNA 606 9 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q DE MEZZO GIULIA 607 9 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q SOMMARO CRISTINA 608 9 N S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A VELARDO MARIANTONIA 609 9 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CALIFANO ANNA 610 9 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X FOSCHIA DANIELA 611 9 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 ROSSI ROBERTO 612 8,98 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC851001 BOMBACI CARMELA 613 8,97 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X MANGIAPANE ELISA 614 8,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D OLIVA MARIA GIUSEPPINA 615 8,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A ZOCCO SALVATORE 616 8,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P CALCAGNO ANTONIO 617 8,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X CINELLI FEDERICO 618 8,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81200A GUGLIELMACI GIULIA 619 8,95 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 GENTILE ANTONIO 620 8,93 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A BOMMARITO GIAMPIERA 621 8,92 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D VANIA SILVIA 622 8,92 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A IAIUNESE SONIA 623 8,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS05000P VEZZOSI JESSICA 624 8,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CURATOLO SIMONE 625 8,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTL01000E ABAGNALE GENNARO 626 8,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L PALMIERI ARIANNA 627 8,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A ROSELLA CARMELA 628 8,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 SANT ELISA 629 8,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A PICCERILLO AGOSTINO 630 8,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A DI PENNA FRANCESCA 631 8,90 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P GALLO IDA 632 8,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q NAIDON ELISA 633 8,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CENNAMO ANNA 634 8,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84400T MIRASOLA ALESSANDRO 635 8,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A RUFFA VINCENZO 636 8,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 PEDONE CRISTIAN 637 8,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q CAPUTO MARILENA 638 8,85 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83200G ZANINI ELISA 639 8,83 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 DUDINE ANTONELLA 640 8,82 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81200A CAIAZZA ROCCO 641 8,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C MIGOTTI SARA 642 8,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 ZANIER CHIARA 643 8,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N MAIETTA SALVATORE 644 8,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R STAITI FRANCESCA 645 8,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P PALMACCIO MASSIMO 646 8,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 NICOLO' ANDREA 647 8,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T AMMATURO ANDREA 648 8,80 S 2024-08-13



11 di 26

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC835003 TULINO ANTONIA 649 8,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C ROMANIN ILENIA 650 8,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P D'AURIA ROBERTA 651 8,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 UCCIERO VINCENZO 652 8,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS010008 RICCIO PEPPINO 653 8,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 DELLA VEDOVA STEFANO 654 8,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A SANTORO FABIO 655 8,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T MICCICHE' ALESSANDRA 656 8,80 N S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T SALATINO MARIA GEMMA 657 8,80 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC848005 STICCHI ALESSIA 658 8,80 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D OLIVO STELLA 659 8,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS05000P CORETTI BRUNA 660 8,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q MARRELLA GIANLUCA 661 8,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B ALI' FEDERICO 662 8,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P MINICHINO ENRICO 663 8,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T IMPERO ROSALIA 664 8,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P CASTALDO ALESSIA VALENTINA 665 8,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS007003 DI MICELI SALVATORE 666 8,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A PERNICIARO CATERINA 667 8,75 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 ASCHETTINO AUTILIA 668 8,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 ZULLO MARCO 669 8,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R AIELLO SAMANTA 670 8,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 PANTALEO SALVATORE 671 8,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q LURI MARIA LAURA 672 8,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 PASSALACQUA VALERIA 673 8,70 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTD010004 SAITTA CLAUDIA 674 8,70 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 CIANI EMANUELA 675 8,70 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L RONCHI SILVIA 676 8,70 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 AZZINI SELENE 677 8,67 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 SABADELLO MAURIZIO 678 8,67 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R CRISTOFOLI FRANCESCA 679 8,67 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC842006 FEDERICO FRANCESCO 680 8,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC856004 LENTINELLO CHIARA 681 8,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N GIORDANO MAURO 682 8,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T AMEDURI ANTONIO 683 8,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C FRASSINELLI STEFANIA 684 8,65 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 GREATTI SERENELLA 685 8,65 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T ERRICO GIULIANA 686 8,63 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R LANDRO MARIA TERESA 687 8,63 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R AGOSTINO SAVERIO 688 8,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L LEPORE DANIA 689 8,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84600D PUGLISI ANNA MARIA 690 8,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC856004 SCRAVAGLIERI CAROLA 691 8,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P CORNAGGIA GIULIA 692 8,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84400T MAURO STEFANO 693 8,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01200E VETERE ILARIA MARIA 694 S 8,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P SANTELLI GIUSEPPINA 695 8,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 ADAMO BARBARA 696 8,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 MARTIN ALICE 697 8,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A AGLIANO CARMELA 698 8,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A PEZZELLA GENEROSA 699 8,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C VOLPENTESTA VALENTINA 700 8,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C CLEVA BARBARA 701 8,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T IMPASTATO MARGHERITA 702 8,58 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q BEINAT ROBERTA 703 8,58 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 VALLINI CATERINA 704 8,57 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 MOROLDO MARICA 705 8,55 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPM010009 CHIOCCHETTA FRANCESCO 706 8,55 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC855008 GRAZIANO ROBERTA 707 8,55 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84500N CASANI DEBORA 708 8,55 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A SANTANIELLO TERESA 709 8,55 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 ROSA MICHELE 710 8,53 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 CAPODICI ROSSELLA 711 8,52 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D FOGLIA LUIGI 712 8,52 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 MANCO ANTONELLA 713 8,50 S 2024-08-13



12 di 26

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A PUGLISI ANNA 714 8,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X CESCHIA SERENA 715 8,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84500N RENZETTI ALESSIA 716 8,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A D'AVANZO ANTONIO 717 8,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 RIGOLI GABRIELE 718 8,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T CONGI FRANCESCO 719 8,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T D'ORLANDO DANIELE 720 8,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B NOCITA ALESSIA 721 8,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R GALLO MARIO 722 8,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85800Q PORISIENSI MARTINA 723 8,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R GAGLIANO ROBERTO 724 8,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 MAURO ANGELA 725 8,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPM010009 AMORUSO ALESSANDRA 726 8,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81200A DAVANZO ELENA 727 8,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84500N MANAZZON ALICE 728 8,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CESARANO MAFALDA 729 8,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 CALDERINI LUCIA 730 8,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS021009 SALANITRO ALESSIA 731 8,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T GRAMOLA ELENA 732 8,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS05000P SANTODIROCCO GABRIELLA COSTANZA 733 8,47 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P BUSSALAY SALVATORE GIUSEPPE 734 8,46 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B LETIZIA LUCIA 735 8,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A MUSCOLINO GABRIELE 736 8,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A DI CARLO GUIDO 737 8,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L ARCURI MARGOOT ANDRE' 738 8,45 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A SURIANO ALESSANDRA 739 8,42 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R SGRO' ALESSIA 740 8,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R LA FAUCI LILLY 741 8,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B CAMPANA CLAUDIA 742 8,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 URSI GIULIANA 743 8,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01200E DE MARTIN PINTER STEFANO 744 S 8,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q SORRENTINO CATERINA 745 8,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 MORO GIMMI 746 8,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A FERRARA GERARDO 747 8,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 MUSTO DOMENICA 748 8,40 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q MONTELEONE PAOLA 749 8,40 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC835003 DE PIANO MARIA 750 8,40 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC842006 SICCARDI MARIA GRAZIA 751 8,37 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A SIGGIA ELINA 752 8,35 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A SCHILIRO' NUNZIO 753 8,35 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85800Q SIMONETTI ANNA 754 8,35 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC819005 MASSA LUCIA 755 8,33 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC855008 POZZO EMANUELA 756 8,33 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 PICCA MADDALENA 757 8,33 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A DE GIULIO MIRIAM 758 8,33 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P MITRI MICHELA 759 8,33 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q INNOCENTE BARBARA 760 8,33 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 TONZIELLO SALVATORE 761 8,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P ANDROPOLI DIEGO 762 8,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P AMENDOLA SABRINA 763 8,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N FERRO RAMONA FRANCESCA 764 8,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B FAIOLA GENNARO 765 8,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L LO GIUDICE MARTINA 766 8,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B FAIOLA FELICE 767 8,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A ALBANESE UMBERTO 768 8,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 SILVESTRI MARIA CATENA 769 8,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPM010009 AVVEDUTO PIER MANUEL 770 8,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A MAMELI CATERINA 771 8,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L POLILLO MIRKO 772 8,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 OFFREDA ADRIANO 773 8,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T DI PRIMO PIETRO 774 8,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 CARLUCCIO MARIA TERESA 775 8,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T TONIZZO RICCARDO 776 8,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTL01000E ENGLARO SILVIA 777 8,30 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P SUT ANNALISA 778 8,30 N 2024-08-13
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UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C ZARABARA IVANA 779 8,30 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDMM098007 FRANZIL GIANLUCA 780 8,27 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84500N MANGLAVITI SEBASTIANO 781 8,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A ROVITO ANNASTELLA MARIA 782 8,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B CECERE LUCIA 783 8,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N LONGO ASSUNTA 784 8,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01200E CANTIELLO YLENIA 785 S 8,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X MARIN ROBERTA 786 8,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R MORABITO SOFIA 787 8,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C CIMENTI RACHELE 788 8,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B DE NICOLA ROSA 789 8,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 IORIO LUIGI 790 8,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R BATTISTELLA ARMANDO 791 8,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 DE MONTE STEFANIA 792 8,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P ZUZOLO EMANUELE 793 8,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P SBABO MICHELA 794 8,25 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 ALLEGRA YLENIA 795 8,25 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T DEBERNARDI STEPHANIE 796 8,25 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q TEMPORIN GIULIA 797 8,25 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC826008 VALENTINI MONICA 798 8,25 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P AVENOSO MARIO 799 8,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R GALLO ANGELA 800 8,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P DE CAPRIO GRETA 801 8,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q GOBESSI ELISA 802 8,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L COLUSSI EMILY 803 8,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R DRI STEFANIA 804 8,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A SALVATORE COSIMO 805 8,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 GIORDANO VITTORIO 806 8,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R ZIRALDO GABRIELE 807 8,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R LA SALA DALILA 808 8,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 TAMBURRINO LUIGI ALFONSO 809 8,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T PIGNONI MANUELA 810 8,20 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01200E CAMPANELLA ROSSANA 811 S 8,20 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 SEGUSO ALICE 812 8,20 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R DANELUTTI VINICIO 813 8,18 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X DELLA SCHIAVA KATIA 814 8,17 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 BALSAMO MARIA 815 8,17 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 ZANGARI ROCCO 816 8,15 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A PACILIO STEFANIA 817 8,15 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 FARINA MARIO 818 8,15 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 PIRRELLO GIOVANNI SALVATORE 819 8,13 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A MERINGOLO GIUSY 820 8,11 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84500N PETRUZZELLI PAOLA VITTORIA 821 8,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 GARZIA ALESSIO MARIA 822 8,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 GUERRA CRISTINA 823 8,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A REALE ANDREA 824 8,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS05000P LATINO ROSA 825 8,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A VASSALLO ROSANNA 826 8,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC835003 COCCO ANTONELLA FLAVIA PIA 827 8,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC842006 SALEMI MARIA VERONICA 828 8,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q BORGNA BARBARA 829 8,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 BIANCO TERESA 830 8,10 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 DI VICO SIMONA 831 8,10 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 FRANCESCHINIS ALICE 832 8,10 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P GUERRERA ISABELLA 833 8,10 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85800Q NARDO ENZO 834 8,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 FALCONE ARMANDO 835 8,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CAIAZZO LORENZO 836 8,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84500N CUCCHIARO MARTINA 837 8,05 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85700X FATTORUSO FEDERICA 838 8,05 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTL01000E CAPASSO EMANUELA 839 8,05 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D FADI ILARIA 840 8,05 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC842006 TARAKANOVA SVETLANA 841 S 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N AGOSTINO ROCCO 842 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPM010009 RIZZO LEONARDO 843 8 S S 2024-08-13
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UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A RICCIARDI CATERINA 844 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS05000P SCERRA MORENA 845 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T DE PAOLI VANIA 846 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L DELLA SCHIAVA EVA 847 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC848005 VRIZZI ELISA 848 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC819005 PETTOELLO PAOLA 849 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D DEGANO DONATELLA 850 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CILINDRO PIERLUIGI 851 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 TOMADA MARZIO 852 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC80900E LOMBARDO GIOVANNI 853 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC851001 PICO ELISA 854 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83200G ARDIRE GIUSEPPE 855 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R SCARFATO RAFFAELE 856 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 MILITELLO GAIA 857 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTL01000E ABAGNALE ENRICO 858 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D ZAMPA ALESSIA 859 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T CARBONE GIUSEPPE 860 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 SENSINI IOLANDA 861 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T MESSINEO AGAZIO DOMENICO 862 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N MAIORINO TOMMASO 863 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 PICCO GIULIO 864 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N BETTUZZI MANUEL 865 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q PREZIOSO CARMELA 866 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R GENCO GIUSY 867 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTD010004 ECORETTI CHRISTIAN 868 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L VALENTE DELIA ALFONZINA 869 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P SCASSERLE GRAZIANO 870 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L CALO' NATASCIA 871 8 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T BUANNO CARMELA 872 8 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 DI GIUSEPPE DARIA 873 8 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 COSTANTINO GRAZIANA 874 8 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 BUCCHERI TERESA 875 8 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 PUCCIO FEDERICA 876 8 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R BATTAGLIA ANGELA 877 8 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 ALAIO SALOME' RUT 878 8 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T DI GENOVA PINA 879 8 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 VERILLI MOIRA 880 8 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L MOLINARI SOFIA 881 8 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q DI MAURO LUISA 882 8 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A BAGNAROL STEFANIA 883 8 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D BIASIOL JENNY 884 8 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T MONTALBANO AURELIA RITA 885 8 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 BASSA LARA 886 8 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X TATTARA ALICE 887 8 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B DATTOLA MARIA GIOVANNA 888 8 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R STELITANO FRANCA 889 8 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A MURANO ANNA PIA 890 8 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B BALDO ADRIANA 891 8 N UDIC83100Q 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 TONIUTTI PATRIZIA 892 8 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P PARISI ANNA MARIA STEFANIA 893 8 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L SCHETTINI ANNA 894 7,97 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC842006 PIRONE VINCENZO 895 7,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTL01000E LONGOBARDI ARCANGELO 896 7,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A FUTIA ANTONIO 897 7,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 ENNA STEFANIA 898 7,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A AMATO GIUSEPPE 899 7,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X TOMASINI SARA 900 7,93 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 URZICEANU CARMEN MIHAELA 901 7,92 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q IURICH MARTA 902 7,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C CASCIARO FRANCESCO 903 7,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A GUGLIELMINO ROBERTA 904 7,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A RIZZO ANDREA 905 7,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P STOJANOVIC JELENA 906 7,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A VACCARO ALESSANDRA 907 7,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B CACCAVALE ONOFRIO 908 7,90 S 2024-08-13
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UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85700X GRECO VALENTINA 909 7,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 BEVINI DANIELE 910 7,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T RANALLI CHIARA 911 7,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A TRINCHESE FRANCESCO 912 7,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC848005 DI CRESCENZO GIANLUCA 913 7,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 DURISOTTI FEDERICA 914 7,90 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X CINELLI FATIMA 915 7,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A BARONE SABATINO 916 7,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A GRECO NICOLÒ 917 7,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84400T CIULLO GIUSEPPE 918 7,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC819005 ROMANO VALENTINA 919 7,85 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 SIMEONE ADDOLORATA 920 7,83 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86100G BARILE FILOMENA 921 7,83 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q MOLINARI LARISSA 922 7,83 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C PELLIZZARI ROBERTA 923 7,83 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A GRANZA IRENE 924 7,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 DI DOMENICO ANNA 925 7,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A TROVATO FRANCESCA 926 7,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B GIAMBRONE DOMENICO 927 7,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC856004 CESARANO RAFFAELE 928 7,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A OLIVA CRISTIAN 929 7,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T SCOLA SEBASTIANO MARIA 930 7,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC851001 DI TELLA NICOLA 931 7,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P FERRERO MATTEO VINCENZO 932 7,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N CREMA JACOPO 933 7,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A FIORE SALVATORE 934 7,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X COMELLI LORENZO 935 7,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC80900E DI VITA GIUSEPPINA 936 7,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q COMISSO VERONICA 937 7,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A SCALA ANTONIO 938 7,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L EVOLO FORTUNATO 939 7,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 VICINO ANNA MARIA 940 7,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS010008 RIZZI PIERLUIGI 941 7,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A FALLUCCA DANTE 942 7,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B BONGIORNO MORENO 943 7,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A MORETTO DOMENICO 944 7,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D CASCO EVA 945 7,80 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 GALEOTALANZA ANNA 946 7,80 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS05000P BELLO VALENTINA 947 7,80 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C AVERSANO ALESSIA 948 7,80 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC856004 TRAISCI MARIA LAURA 949 7,80 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B RIZZO ROSARIA 950 7,80 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L FAVARO ELENA 951 7,80 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A DANILE NICODEMO 952 7,78 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 STRAULINO MARCO 953 7,77 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 ORABONA FRANCESCO 954 7,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P FIORITO VALENTINA 955 7,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P ZACCARIA ANTONIO 956 7,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS05000P LANDRO STEFANO 957 7,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R CORREALE PAOLO 958 7,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q DI CAPUA DOMENICO MATTEO 959 7,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVC01000C LIPAROTO GIUSEPPE 960 7,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T EVANGELISTA REBECCA 961 7,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A PAGANO ANTONIO 962 7,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86100G PAPA FRANCESCO 963 7,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 DE ROSA VALENTINA 964 7,75 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R SISTO MARIA GRAZIA 965 7,75 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 LIQUORI MARIA RITA 966 7,75 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N CONFORTI ANDREINA 967 7,75 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 MACCORA ELISA 968 7,75 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P PUTIGNANO MARA 969 7,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R NARACCI LETIZIA 970 7,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVC01000C GROSSO MARIACRISTINA 971 7,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS05000P ALBANO MARIO 972 7,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 CUOMO ROSSELLA 973 7,70 S 2024-08-13
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UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C FRASSINELLI ALESSIA 974 7,70 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L PECORARO MIRIANA 975 7,70 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84500N MANSUTTI ISABELLA 976 7,70 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC856004 DEL ZOTTO SARA 977 7,70 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84500N BELLINA SILVIA 978 7,67 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A RUSCIO VITTORIO 979 7,67 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P SCERBO FRANCESCO 980 7,67 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 RIZZOTTI CRISTIAN 981 7,67 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84600D FEMIA GIUSEPPE 982 7,67 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81200A DI VORA ANTONELLA 983 7,67 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVC01000C LESA LAURA 984 7,67 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81200A DASSI CRISTINA 985 7,67 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R ENZO ROSSELLA 986 7,67 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q ZINUTTI RITA 987 7,67 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 ZANIER MONICA 988 7,67 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X PAFERI DANIELA 989 7,67 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C CACITTI DONATELLA 990 7,67 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B CONTESSI DANIELA 991 7,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A SPURIA MARIA 992 7,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 BONGIOVANNI NICOLA 993 7,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVC01000C RICCIOTTI ANDREA 994 7,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 PANACCI FRANCESCO 995 7,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 RAINIS ANDREA 996 7,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTD010004 DE MARTINO FRANCESCA 997 7,65 N S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS010008 BALSAMO MIRIAM 998 7,65 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS010008 CORSALE ROSALIA 999 7,65 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CACCIOLA GRAZIA 1000 7,63 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 CELESTRI VINCENZO 1001 7,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L PASQUALIN RACHNA 1002 7,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84500N COLOMBA IRENE 1003 7,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N BORRELLI EMILIA 1004 7,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C BORIA GIOVANNI 1005 7,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01200E MESSINA ANNAGRAZIA 1006 S 7,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC842006 FIGLIOMENI GIULIA 1007 7,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L METOLDA LORENZO 1008 7,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC835003 DE ROSA LUIGI 1009 7,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D ZANGLA FELICE 1010 7,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC80900E POCHERO AMBRA 1011 7,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q CHIANESE GIOSEF 1012 7,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B BRITTANNICO MATTEO 1013 7,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS010008 MARINO DOMENICO 1014 7,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A GIULIANO GIUSEPPE 1015 7,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC819005 DI LENARDA GIULIA 1016 7,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A ACAMPORA NADIA 1017 7,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A LO NIGRO GAIA 1018 7,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 GARDELLI MICHELA 1019 7,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C PIAZZA VERONICA 1020 7,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X ANGELI MARTINA 1021 7,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L COLELLA MARTINA 1022 7,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTD010004 PADULA SABATINA 1023 7,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CALDARULO RITA 1024 7,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q SILIPO DANIELA 1025 7,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C CACITTI MONICA 1026 7,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q CHIAPOLINO BARBARA 1027 7,58 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D COMORETTO ILARIA 1028 7,58 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P COCCO GIUSEPPE 1029 7,55 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CORDONE ALESSANDRA 1030 7,55 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC80900E CARDILLO MARCO 1031 7,55 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC819005 MORABITO LEO 1032 7,55 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A IMBIMBO STEFANIA 1033 7,55 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPM010009 FALESCHINI SERGIO 1034 7,55 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC847009 DI MARIA MARCO 1035 7,55 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 ZUMBO MARIASSUNTA 1036 7,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC80900E FELICE CHARLENE 1037 7,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L VECCHIO SALVATORE 1038 7,50 S 2024-08-13
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UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A BALBO CLAUDIA 1039 7,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A ROMEO BRIGIDA 1040 7,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A TESONE VALERIA 1041 7,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS007003 MINCONE GIUSEPPE 1042 7,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L GAETA ASSUNTA 1043 7,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC842006 VETRUGNO DAVIDE 1044 7,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R D'ALESSANDRO GIUSEPPE 1045 7,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T MANGANARO FABIO 1046 7,50 S S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTD010004 MENGOLI ANGELICA 1047 7,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 RUSSO MARIA 1048 7,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 VENTRIGLIA PIETRO SILVESTRO 1049 7,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS010008 PIRIONI GIANLUCA 1050 7,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L LANNAIOLI ALICE 1051 7,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T MELIZZA ANDREA 1052 7,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 MIRIELLO ANGELO 1053 7,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R RIZZUTO FEDERICA 1054 7,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R DEANO STEFANIA 1055 7,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T PETRICIG CHRISTIAN 1056 7,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C DI DOMENICO MICHELA 1057 7,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L BIERTI GIULIA 1058 7,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83100Q BUONOCORE PAOLA 1059 7,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVC01000C MACORIG LISA 1060 7,50 N S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q COTRER ELISA 1061 7,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 PIGA ELENA 1062 7,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPM010009 INGRASSIA LAURA 1063 7,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D LONDERO ELISA 1064 7,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81200A ZANIER RAFFAELLA 1065 7,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 POLENTARUTTI FRANCESCA 1066 7,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 PASTORE DANIELA 1067 7,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R BALDO ALESSIA 1068 7,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 FABIANI ILENIA 1069 7,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00400G MARINO' ANNA FRANCA 1070 7,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A FITTIPALDI DAVIDE 1071 7,48 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPM010009 SANTELIA MARCELLA 1072 7,47 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T BRUOGNOLO VALENTINA 1073 7,47 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T AIELLO ANNA 1074 7,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A SPENA ANGELO 1075 7,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CORDI' KEVIN 1076 7,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84400T DELL'UNIVERSITA' NICOLA 1077 7,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T NOTTE VINCENZO 1078 7,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPM010009 DI CAPRIO PATRIZIA 1079 7,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D COSTANZO ILARIA 1080 7,45 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A DELL'UNIVERSITÀ ANNA 1081 7,45 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC848005 FRABETTI VALENTINA 1082 7,45 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T BONATO ALESSANDRA 1083 7,45 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A ZUCARO FELICIA 1084 7,45 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC856004 FASANO MANUELA 1085 7,42 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 MORRONE PAMELA 1086 7,42 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T PRAVISANO CRISTINA 1087 7,42 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L PUPIN ANGELA 1088 7,42 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83100Q GIACALONE VINCENZA 1089 7,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P MOGNATO SABRINA 1090 7,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A BENEDETTO ANTONIO 1091 7,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 CANTON ILARIA 1092 7,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTL01000E AVITABILE PAOLO 1093 7,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A FERRARO ARNALDO 1094 7,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A MAGNETTA GIOVANNI 1095 7,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R CATALDO MICHELA 1096 7,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P MARCUZZI ALESSIA 1097 7,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A TOMA LUANA 1098 7,40 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B BONOMOLO EMANUELA 1099 7,40 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T COGA PIERA 1100 7,40 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R OLLA MIRIAM 1101 7,40 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A TIRALONGO GEA 1102 7,40 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L PATAT RENATA 1103 7,38 N 2024-08-13
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UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A ROMANO MICHELE 1104 7,36 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 GUARINO GIULIA 1105 7,35 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01200E FALZONE DANIELA 1106 S 7,35 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D MACCANI MASSIMILIANO BRUNO 1107 7,33 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q TRAINA CLAUDIA 1108 7,33 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01200E DI NISO FRANCESCO 1109 S 7,33 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D VENTURINI SONIA 1110 7,33 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R FELICE GIULIO 1111 7,33 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R CARLO VITTORIO 1112 7,33 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 D'AGOSTINO MICHELE 1113 7,33 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X RISPOLI MONIA 1114 7,33 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R MOLINARO TANIA 1115 7,33 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R GERUSSI ROBERTA 1116 7,33 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC826008 CORNACCHINI CATIA 1117 7,33 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q BALDO LETIZIA 1118 7,33 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C COVASSI ELENA 1119 7,33 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 MADEO ELISA 1120 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T PIASENTIN ELENA 1121 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A NUNZIATA ANNALISA 1122 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L GALANTE MARIA 1123 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CANNISTRA CONCETTA LAURA 1124 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81200A PLAZZOTTA LAURA 1125 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVC01000C LIGUORI VINCENZO 1126 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A MARCELLI MARCELLO 1127 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T MINNITI SALVATORE 1128 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B CASCIELLO MARIALUCIA 1129 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A COMENTALE MARTINA 1130 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T LANZA GIUSEPPE 1131 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 ALIBERTI FRANCESCO 1132 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 DELL'OSTE MIRKO 1133 7,30 S S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01200E CRUPI ALESSIO 1134 S 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T PAPARO FABIO 1135 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T LESA DAVIDE 1136 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C BOVE ANTONIO 1137 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 DONATI NICOLAS 1138 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 BOCCIA BIANCA 1139 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A COPPOLA ANTONIO 1140 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 CAROCCI LOREDANA 1141 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVC01000C POLVERINO DOMENICO 1142 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P MINNITI MAURIZIO 1143 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CALTAGIRONE ANGELO DAVIDE 1144 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A STANISLAO MARCO 1145 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC842006 SANTAROSSA MANUEL 1146 7,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L ADRAGNA VALENTINA 1147 7,30 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D PAONE ALESSANDRA 1148 7,30 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 FLACHI ANTONINO GIUSEPPE 1149 7,27 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X BASSANI VALENTINA 1150 7,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 DI BENEDETTO EMILIA 1151 7,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C CARBONE CRISTIANA 1152 7,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A BOCCHETTI ILARIA 1153 7,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P GAMBINO DANIELA 1154 7,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84400T DI GIORGIO GIADA 1155 7,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D GRANDO BARBARA 1156 7,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A MARINO DARIO 1157 7,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 AGNELLO FABRIZIO 1158 7,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 NESPOLA ROCCO 1159 7,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D OTTOCENTO FABIO 1160 7,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D ZUGOLO MARILENA 1161 7,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T ARCURI FRANCESCO 1162 7,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84500N FADI CHIARA 1163 7,25 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC856004 PARISI BRENDA 1164 7,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T RICCOBENE FRANCESCO 1165 7,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A PUGLISI SANTINA 1166 7,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84400T MAZZINI ELENA MARIA 1167 7,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P BRUNO ALESSANDRO 1168 7,20 S 2024-08-13
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UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CLEMA AMEDEO PIO 1169 7,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS010008 BARBETTI RICCARDO 1170 7,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC855008 CAPASSO CRISTOFORO 1171 7,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 MUSOLINO MARTINA 1172 7,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P SICILIA MATTEO 1173 7,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 FOLADORE PAOLO 1174 7,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X MONTICOLO NICHOLAS 1175 7,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVC01000C INGINO GIUSEPPE 1176 7,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X SANTORO ANTONIO 1177 7,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B AQUINO DANILO 1178 7,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 PETRAGLIA EMIDIO 1179 7,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D DASSOGNO SARA 1180 7,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85800Q RAFFA ANDREA 1181 7,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X MACCURO VALENTINA 1182 7,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 PERTOLDI LUCIO 1183 7,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T ROSSO MASSIMILIANO 1184 7,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS010008 MELIZZA FEDERICA 1185 7,20 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D LOSTUZZO MICHELA 1186 7,20 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 LIZZI CLAUDIA 1187 7,20 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC827004 NOBILE JESSICA 1188 7,20 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83300B BARTOLOMEO ANNA MARIA 1189 7,20 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A VITALE MASSIMILIANO 1190 7,17 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 COLMAN ALESSIA 1191 7,17 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D DEL BIANCO MARIKA 1192 7,17 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R DANELUTTI IRMA 1193 7,17 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L FORGIARINI SIMONA 1194 7,17 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D LONDERO MARIANNA 1195 7,17 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A RAPINO MARIDA ELVIRA 1196 7,17 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 VIDONI PATRIZIA 1197 7,15 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVC01000C DI TULLIO CLAUDIO 1198 7,15 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A SIRCHIA GIUSEPPE 1199 7,15 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q NICOLOSO SANDRO 1200 7,15 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84500N CUCCHIARO ANTONIO 1201 7,13 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A BOVENZI FIORENTINA 1202 7,11 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X DI LUCA FRANCESCA 1203 7,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A GIORGIO ANTONELLA 1204 7,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81200A DEL NEGRO NATASCIA 1205 7,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D GRASSO MICHELE 1206 7,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 DE GIUDICI MEGGIE 1207 7,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T BELLO FABIO 1208 7,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A LA ROCCA BENEDETTO 1209 7,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P SICA ANGELA 1210 7,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A MANCUSO MARIA ANNA RITA 1211 7,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC80900E MAGGIO FEDERICA 1212 7,10 S S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q ZUCCHIATTI ANDREA 1213 7,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00400G GIACCONE MARCELLO 1214 7,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N YANCHAR SERGIY 1215 7,10 S S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A RUOCCO RAFFAELE 1216 7,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A TALLARICO LIBERATO 1217 7,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L LOSCO FORTUNATA 1218 7,10 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N ZILIO XENIA 1219 7,10 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q MIRABILE ALESSANDRA 1220 7,10 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L CHIARADIA ANGELA 1221 7,08 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 CAMPONESCHI SARA 1222 7,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A LARIZZA ANTONIO 1223 7,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R LEPORE ARMANDO 1224 7,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A PEPE GIUSEPPE 1225 7,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T TAMBURRO BRUNELLA 1226 7,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A DE FILIPPO VALENTINA 1227 7,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P CARAVELLO ALESSANDRO WALTER 1228 7,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L GOI VALENTINA 1229 7,05 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A SORRENTINO ANNALISA 1230 7,05 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A ALFANO VALENTINA 1231 7,05 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R RIGHINI MADDALENA 1232 7,05 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q CRACIUN STELUTA 1233 7,03 N 2024-08-13
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UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTD010004 FORTUNATO MARIA LUISA 1234 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 EGIDI ELISA 1235 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q ARNESE DEBORAH 1236 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A MODAFFARI MARILISA 1237 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P PUTIGNANO JNDIA 1238 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVC01000C ROMANO LUISA 1239 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R MANAZZON MILENA 1240 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 CUDICINI NADIA 1241 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P BATTI ALESSIO 1242 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A REALE LUCIANO 1243 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q BALZANO RITA 1244 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 PERROTTA VALERIA 1245 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C SOTTSASS SABRINA 1246 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 LISI MATILDE 1247 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84500N MONTI MIRKO 1248 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 PIGNARI ROBERTO 1249 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P TATOLI ANGELA 1250 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N PASCHINI PENELOPE 1251 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 CANNATA ROBERTA 1252 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A RUSSO ENRICO 1253 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P ZACCARIA CIRO 1254 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01300A TRAMONTANO PASQUALE 1255 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC842006 MARGIOTTA SALVATORE 1256 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS010008 FINOCCHIARO DANIELE 1257 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T FEVOLA MICHELE 1258 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A VASTOLA VERONICA 1259 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R DE NARDO NICOLETTA 1260 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTL01000E FELETIG SONIA KATIA 1261 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 PRUITI GIUSEPPE 1262 7 S S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L FLORIO BARTOLOMEO 1263 7 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC855008 MONTICOLO IRIS 1264 7 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81200A VEZZI ELISA 1265 7 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84500N VALENTE LUCREZIA 1266 7 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R CESCHIN PAMELA 1267 7 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC80900E MOROLDO ELISA 1268 7 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q FERRUZZO SILVIA 1269 7 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86100G MAURO SARA 1270 7 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A DI FILIPPO SERAFINA GRAZIA 1271 7 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L CASTENETTO ELISABETTA 1272 7 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C FALCO ANNA 1273 7 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC819005 NONIS BARBARA 1274 7 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85800Q NARDUZZI RAFFAELLA 1275 7 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC819005 CODIA BARBARA 1276 7 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 COSOLO GRAZIA 1277 7 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C AMBROSIO ANNA 1278 7 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X SIMONUTTI SILVIA 1279 6,97 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC847009 STILLITANO MASSIMO 1280 6,97 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T COSTANZO GIUSEPPE 1281 6,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A ESPOSITO NUZZO DOMENICO 1282 6,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVC01000C MAGNELLI CONCETTINA 1283 6,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D BUCCOLA ALBERTO 1284 6,95 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T RANIERI VERONICA 1285 6,95 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 PALMA LUCIA 1286 6,95 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 GAMBARDELLA DANIELA 1287 6,92 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS021009 ALBANESI GRAZIELLA 1288 6,92 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T LOMBARDI DOMENICO 1289 6,91 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A DI BLASIO LUIGI 1290 6,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B MANCUSI GAETANO 1291 6,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L METOLDA EUGENIO 1292 6,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L DUCA GIUSEPPE 1293 6,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC847009 CONTI ALESSIA 1294 6,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A D'ACUNTO SIMONE 1295 6,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CAMILLERI DANIEL 1296 6,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A MAZZEI LUIGI 1297 6,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N IMPARATO ANTONIO 1298 6,90 S 2024-08-13
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UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 PASCALE SALVATORE 1299 6,90 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q ROSSI LISA 1300 6,90 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 PRIFTI ERJONA 1301 6,90 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X DONDONI GIULIA 1302 6,90 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L MARCUZZI ERNESTA 1303 6,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P SANZARO JESSICA 1304 6,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R MORENA GIUSEPPE 1305 6,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q APOLLONIO ANNA FRANCESCA 1306 6,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A MAFFIA GIUSEPPE 1307 6,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84600D CONTE GIANLUCA 1308 6,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B DE CHIRICO MANUELA 1309 6,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A REFANO ROBERTO MARIA 1310 6,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A SCANNADINARI ANGELO 1311 6,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 SANTORO FRANCESCA 1312 6,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 LO BIANCO GIUSEPPE 1313 6,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83300B VASTOLA CARMINE 1314 6,85 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 DI NICOLA GIANFRANCO 1315 6,83 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 BRUNELLI GIUSEPPE 1316 6,83 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P GOBBATO GIANNI 1317 6,83 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C TAMMADDON HOSSEINI KEYVAN 1318 6,82 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01300A PREZZIA LEONARDO 1319 6,82 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 MACRÌ GIUSEPPE 1320 6,81 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X TOSSUT DEBORA 1321 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 ANDRICCIOLA GIUSEPPE 1322 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D MORETTI ANNA 1323 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC819005 DURIATTI ELISA 1324 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01200E COVASSI SAVERIO 1325 S 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B SIRIGNANO PIETRO 1326 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 MARCHETTI LUCA 1327 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B CAPEZZUTO FERNANDO 1328 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A GALLO GIUSEPPE 1329 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTL01000E MAZZARO MICHELE 1330 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 BORRUTO GIOVANNI 1331 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B BONGIORNO DAMIANO 1332 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L MANTINEO CEEJAY 1333 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84600D DRAGONE MATTIA 1334 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A GALENA FRANCESCO 1335 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CARBONE GIROLAMO 1336 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D PALELLA SANTI 1337 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTD010004 VACCARO MARIO 1338 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC80900E POCHERO DANIEL 1339 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A GRIECO SALVATORE 1340 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC851001 DE PONTE YLENIA 1341 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85800Q DI CAPO BENEDETTO 1342 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P PALERMO JASMIN CARMELA 1343 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC848005 DEL CUORE STEFANO 1344 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 RAIMONDI RAIMONDO 1345 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T SARO OSCAR 1346 6,80 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q FERRANTE VERONICA MARIA 1347 6,80 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPM010009 LOMBARDI SABATA 1348 6,80 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 COSTA MARILIA 1349 6,80 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A SIMONE LOREDANA 1350 6,80 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC847009 FORTE EDITH 1351 6,80 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X GRECO IRENE 1352 6,80 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q MANTOANI MONICA 1353 6,80 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 BORDONARO LUIGI RAIMONDO MARIA 1354 6,77 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 CAPUTO LUCA 1355 6,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A MARRA GIUSEPPE PIO 1356 6,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 DI NOLA FABIANO 1357 6,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X MIRARCHI STEFANIA 1358 6,75 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 DE NARDA ELENA 1359 6,75 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83100Q EARLES RUBEN KENNETH 1360 6,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q N'GUIA ESTELLE MARINA 1361 6,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P DI STEFANO DORIANA 1362 6,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 VIGLIOTTI RITA 1363 6,70 S 2024-08-13
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UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPM010009 PANICHI ILARIA 1364 6,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPM010009 PANICHI JESSICA 1365 6,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 TOMA GIULIA 1366 6,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D JAZZAR RICCARDO 1367 6,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N SEPE ANGELO 1368 6,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 MARIUTTI ALBERTO 1369 6,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTL01000E MEMOLI LUCIO 1370 6,70 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83100Q PASCOLETTI LETIZIA 1371 6,70 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A NOTARIANNI CLAUDIA 1372 6,70 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q SERAFINI CHIARA 1373 6,70 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83100Q GREGORATTI CLAUDIA 1374 6,70 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 BIFULCO ANNA 1375 6,70 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01200E MARINO ANNUNZIATA 1376 S 6,70 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A VAIRO MARZIA 1377 6,70 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC855008 RODDARO EGLE 1378 6,67 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84400T LAMANNA ROSA ANNA 1379 6,67 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T AQUINO FRANCESCO 1380 6,67 S S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85700X ALEO FRANCESCA 1381 6,67 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C DASSI LAURA 1382 6,67 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83200G BALLERIANO CATERINA 1383 6,67 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X LENDARO SILVIA 1384 6,67 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q DAMIANI SILVIA 1385 6,67 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPM010009 SORCE GIUSEPPINA 1386 6,67 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q EUSTACCHIO ORIETTA 1387 6,67 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B D'AVANZO ANGELA 1388 6,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A BASSO AURORA 1389 6,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C GHIRINGHELLI ERICA 1390 6,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 FRANCAVILLA JACOPO 1391 6,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P DAL PONT EMILIANO 1392 6,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A DE BLASIO ANGELA 1393 6,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 LO BIONDO ROSA 1394 6,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTL01000E FASANO SAVERIO 1395 6,65 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A D'AVOLA LAURA 1396 6,65 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 PUCCIO ANGELA 1397 6,65 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T PERGOLIZZI DANILO 1398 6,63 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P BERTINO VINCENZO 1399 6,63 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 CESARE STEFANIA 1400 6,63 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L FAVAZZA NICOLETTA 1401 6,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q MIGOTTI MARIANNA 1402 6,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85800Q MUSUMECI MATILDE MARIA 1403 S 6,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01200E BARACHINO ANDREJ 1404 S 6,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC80900E ARONNE ANDREA 1405 6,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS007003 LATINO DANIELE 1406 6,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T MASDEA ANTONIO 1407 6,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B MECCHIA RICCARDO 1408 6,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 BORTOLOTTI JESSICA 1409 6,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 LUCIANO TERESA 1410 6,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83300B ADORNETTO LUIGI 1411 6,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T CANTIELLO NICOLA 1412 6,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 SARTORE MATTEO 1413 6,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85800Q CERCIELLO LORENZO 1414 6,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC855008 MAGGIO CARMINA 1415 6,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A MEZZASALMA NICOLA 1416 6,60 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D BORTOLOTTI SHARON 1417 6,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P COLAUTTI GIULIA 1418 6,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D DE COLLE IRIS 1419 6,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P MACANÓ FRANCESCA 1420 6,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 NASATO ELISA 1421 6,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC856004 CAROTENUTO ANGELA 1422 6,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84500N MATTEOLI ANNAIDA 1423 6,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L MICOSSI DEBORAH 1424 6,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C GALLO SILVIA 1425 6,60 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC842006 BRUNO MARIA ROSARIA NEVE 1426 6,58 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T PASSARIELLO CARMEN 1427 6,55 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B BUONACCORSO FRANCESCO NICOLA 1428 6,55 S 2024-08-13
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UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A RUGGIERO BIAGIO 1429 6,55 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T BURRASCANO NICOLA 1430 6,55 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS010008 CARBONE TETIANA 1431 6,55 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CARLINO FLORIANA 1432 6,55 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T PREZ MICHELE 1433 6,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N SCILIO SAVERIO 1434 6,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS05000P MORRONE GIUSEPPE 1435 6,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 RESTIFO ALESSIO 1436 6,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC827004 BELTRAME LUIS FERNANDO 1437 6,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 MARTINICO GIOVANVITO 1438 6,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R BARACETTI MATTIA 1439 6,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 GESUELE NICHOLAS 1440 6,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CRISPO CARMINE 1441 6,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N LABARBUTA DOMENICO 1442 6,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC855008 LA SAIA SALVATORE 1443 6,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC855008 CARILLO DONATO 1444 6,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A VENTRELLA ORAZIO 1445 6,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPC010005 DIPINO ELENA 1446 6,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 CATAPANO GIOVANNI 1447 6,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P TRIBUTSCH LUCA 1448 6,50 S S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L CORSO FRANCESCA 1449 6,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B ZARRELLA MAURO 1450 6,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P PONTE LUIGINA 1451 6,50 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84400T MAGNONE PAMELA 1452 6,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A FONTANA SOFIA 1453 6,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L ROMANIN NADIA 1454 6,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T DE GIOIA DAMIANA 1455 6,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D ROSSI GLORIA 1456 6,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q DEL NEGRO ANNALISA 1457 6,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T MUGHERLI SIMONA 1458 6,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC819005 MAREGA ELISENA 1459 6,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A FORMISANO CRISTINA 1460 6,50 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTL01000E DEL GOBBO CECILIA 1461 6,47 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D IACCARINO ANTONIO 1462 6,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 ACCARDI GESUALDO 1463 6,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q PLATOLINO PAMELA 1464 6,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81200A DEREANI SONIA 1465 6,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS010008 LICATA ORAZIO 1466 6,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A MACCA MATTIA ANGELOPIO 1467 6,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B TOSCANO CARMELO 1468 6,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q PUGLISI VERDIANA 1469 6,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R TRIMBOLI DOMENICO 1470 6,45 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 BARBINA GIORGIA 1471 6,45 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R PEVERELLI LORENZA 1472 6,45 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P CICCONE MANUELA 1473 6,42 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01200E LAURINO MICHELE 1474 S 6,42 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T GIUSTI DEBORA 1475 6,42 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A RUGGIO MARTINA 1476 6,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A PULZONE ARMANDO 1477 6,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T AJELLO ROBERTO 1478 6,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 MASSIMO NICLA 1479 6,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P OITZINGER AURELIA 1480 6,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A MIRIELLO CHRISTOPHER 1481 6,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T DI PASQUA ANDREA 1482 6,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01300A PALAMARA PIETRO ARTURO 1483 6,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q SABINOS PATRICK 1484 6,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS021009 GROSSO LUCA 1485 6,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P DELLO RUSSO FIORENTINA 1486 6,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 PEZZOTTI MONICA 1487 6,40 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPM010009 CONTRINO FEDERICA 1488 6,40 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81600N IERVOLINO LUANA 1489 6,40 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01200E POZZI BEATRICE 1490 S 6,40 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC856004 GUIDA CARMINA 1491 6,40 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 TIONI MICHELA 1492 6,40 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R GIAMMATTEO ROSSANA 1493 6,35 S 2024-08-13
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UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C GIARDULLI EMILIA 1494 6,35 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 MORETTO GRAZIELLA 1495 6,33 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D SPARACINO MASSIMILIANO 1496 6,33 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 MAIONE KATIUSCIA 1497 6,33 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C GALLO TATIANA 1498 6,33 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTD010004 CICERO ANTONIETTA 1499 6,33 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X BIASIZZO LUCA 1500 6,33 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R CLERICI ELENA 1501 6,33 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L DE MARZO SIMONA 1502 6,33 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC819005 CASTELLAN ALESSIA 1503 6,33 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P PICCO ELISA 1504 6,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L LEPORE ALESSANDRA 1505 6,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T CELESTE VALENTINO 1506 6,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 FIERRO GIUSEPPE 1507 6,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X LOVECCHIO NICOLE' 1508 6,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P BARBINA TERESA 1509 6,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L MONACO ANNA 1510 6,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC856004 MONTICOLO ROBERTA 1511 6,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B DE VITO PAOLO 1512 6,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC855008 BAGGIO GRETA 1513 6,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 SALVIA ROMINA 1514 6,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 BONGIORNO GIORDANO 1515 6,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D CASTENETTO CRISTINA 1516 6,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T SAMA' LUCA 1517 6,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T LONDERO FEDERICO ALBERTO 1518 6,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CAPO WALTER 1519 6,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTD010004 SOLDANO ERIK 1520 6,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 DI PIETRO ALESSIO 1521 6,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC847009 LORETO DANIELE FRANCESCO 1522 6,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P BRUGNONE TIZIANA 1523 6,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A MALLARDO GABRIELE 1524 6,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC856004 CIRILLO VINCENZO 1525 6,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81200A GUGLIELMACI FRANCESCO PAOLO 1526 6,30 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84600D VERSACE CHIARA 1527 6,30 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC856004 RIZZO CINZIA VERONICA 1528 6,30 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T SETTE ISABELLA 1529 6,30 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS007003 PITTIONI DONATELLA 1530 6,30 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A INCANDELA CATERINA 1531 6,30 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L FORTI MARINA 1532 6,30 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T INGRALDO VITTORIO 1533 6,28 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P BENCIVENGA VINCENZO 1534 6,28 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC848005 COSTANTINI VALENTINA 1535 6,27 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS05000P GALI' LORENZO 1536 6,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84500N MOLLICA ARCANGELO 1537 6,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85700X PELELLA RAFFAELE 1538 6,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS014006 GRASSO STEFANINA 1539 6,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D RIZZI ANNA 1540 6,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C ZANIER SABRINA 1541 6,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDMM098007 VELTRI FRANCESCO 1542 6,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83300B SALVO JOLANDA 1543 6,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CARLINO PIERPAOLO 1544 6,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P DONZELLO SALVATORE 1545 6,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A DI GENNARO DAVIDE 1546 6,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C DE LUCIA MICHELANGELO 1547 6,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC855008 MIACCI GIULIANO 1548 6,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P BENNARDO ORAZIO MARCELLO 1549 6,25 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84400T TOCCO MARIA GRAZIA 1550 6,25 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D ZONTONE LAURA 1551 6,25 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q VIDONI ARIANNA 1552 6,25 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D MAZZOLI CLAUDIA 1553 6,25 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84400T CHIAVELLO LAURA 1554 6,22 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 MARANZANA HELGA 1555 6,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS019009 GERUSSI TONY 1556 6,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A BRIZZI ROBERTA 1557 6,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTD010004 PROIETTI LEONI CRISTIANA 1558 6,20 S 2024-08-13
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UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 QUAGLIARO DANIELE 1559 6,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P PUTIGNANO ANTONIO 1560 6,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 GESUELE MATTIA 1561 6,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C MARCEDDU DANIELE 1562 6,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC819005 COMISSO DEBORA 1563 6,20 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L STEFENATTI KATIA 1564 6,20 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B PASCOLI PAMELA 1565 6,20 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPM010009 PIPINO BENEDETTA 1566 6,20 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D CAPONERA FEDERICA 1567 6,20 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 MUSMARRA VANIA 1568 6,20 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T FALLUCCA ALESSANDRA 1569 6,20 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A CATALANO MARIA 1570 6,20 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC856004 FORMICOLA GIUSEPPE 1571 6,17 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83100Q FERAZZUTTI ANGELO 1572 6,17 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L RUZZANTE ORIANA 1573 6,17 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T DEGANO GABRIELLA 1574 6,17 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A RAMELLA ANNA MARIA 1575 6,17 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R CIVINO FABRIZIO 1576 6,15 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81200A FERA FEDERICO 1577 6,12 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R ZANNANTONIO MARTIN FABIO 1578 6,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 ACAMPORA CLARA 1579 6,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 COLUCCI PASQUALE 1580 6,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L MUSCARNERA ANTONINA 1581 6,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 BLANCO EMANUELE 1582 6,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D BENEDETTI DAVID 1583 6,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P MERLO PAOLA 1584 6,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC856004 PINTO SALVATORE 1585 6,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A GRASSO GIOVANNI 1586 6,10 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC835003 ALDI SHARON 1587 6,10 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 FORTE FEDERICA 1588 6,10 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q BALZANO GRAZIANA 1589 6,10 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 CARUSO ROBERTA 1590 6,02 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84600D MANCO MICHELE 1591 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01800D CONTESSI CATERINA 1592 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q CANTALE RITA 1593 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q NOLFO GIUSEPPE MARIA 1594 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDTL01000E DEL PRETE FEDERICA CARMEN 1595 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q TEMIL CRISTEL 1596 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q ANASTASI ERIKA 1597 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P VIDIZZONI GENNI 1598 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC835003 RAPINO MARCO 1599 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R GAUDIO ANNALISE 1600 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 DI LENARDO ELISABETTA 1601 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84600D COLLETTI ESTER 1602 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X CAPITELLI ELENA 1603 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A DE VIVO FRANCESCO PIO 1604 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS006007 DI BERNARDO ALESSIA 1605 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 CORDARO ANDREA 1606 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A GALLETTA PHILIP 1607 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A DI MATTIA ANTONINO 1608 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N PERTICARA ANTONIO 1609 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A STILO GIOVANNI ANDREA 1610 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C NUCERA SEBASTIANO 1611 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A PALERMO ROSARIA 1612 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T D'OTO MARIO 1613 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L SMIROLDO MARCO 1614 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDSD01000P SITTARO ANDREA 1615 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDRI040009 AREVOLE MARCO 1616 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDMM098007 SMIRIGLIA VALENTINA 1617 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC81700D CARGNELUTTI MARTINA 1618 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVC01000C CONFALONE CHRISTIAN 1619 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82300R FILIPPONE ANTONIO 1620 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A MANNINA NICOLA 1621 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T TORRE MANUEL 1622 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC82900Q ANCIONE GIUSEPPE 1623 6 S 2024-08-13
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UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85400C AGOSTINIS LISA 1624 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01700N FRATANTONIO ELISA 1625 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC826008 GALFANO GIUSEPPE 1626 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P VIDALE DANIELE 1627 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84600D TERRICCIO MASSIMILIANO 1628 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X MODICA GAETANO 1629 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS021009 CORTINO SAVERIO 1630 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83000X ADAMO MONICA 1631 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC84100A DELL'UNIVERSITA' GIUSEPPE 1632 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00400G ORZAN ROSITA 1633 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC849001 BETETA NESTOR GUIDO 1634 6 S 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 DIEUDE' CATERINA 1635 6 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDPS05000P BROSCA YLENIA 1636 6 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P ZANIN RODICA 1637 6 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC821005 CARBONE SAVANA MORENA 1638 6 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T GRECO BARBARA 1639 6 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC847009 GALLINARO FRANCESCA 1640 6 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS00900P DELLA ROSSA EMANUELA 1641 6 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85200R FRESCHI ELISABETTA 1642 6 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC819005 COMISSO LUISA 1643 6 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC827004 MAZZOLI FRANCESCA 1644 6 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC856004 RAILLO CARMELA 1645 6 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC835003 CANOVA GIORGIA 1646 6 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01100P UCCIERO NUNZIA 1647 6 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC83300B CORAZZINA MARZIA 1648 6 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC85300L DE CECCO ELVIANA 1649 6 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC86000Q MATIETO ROMINA 1650 6 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC847009 GUARRACI MARIA MERCEDES 1651 6 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B PIANTANIDA DONATELLA 1652 6 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC843002 BILLIANI ANNA 1653 6 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDVE01000B SENESE RAFFAELA 1654 6 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC819005 LO RE ANTONINA 1655 6 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC818009 IZZO GENOVEFFA 1656 6 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC819005 ORLANDO DIANA 1657 6 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIC820009 SIMEONI DIASNIA 1658 3,70 N 2024-08-13

UDIC86000Q CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I UDIS01600T GAGLIARDI FRANCESCO 1659 0,61 S 2024-08-13


